MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TORNEO ROLL&GOLF 31.08.2025

Fecha Listado: 31/08/2025
Hora Listado: 18:27:25

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

3
4

10

14

20

25

33

38

44

49

54

BRUNA SOSA, IVAN
SANTOS MARTIN-MATEOS, CHRIS
MARINA SANCHEZ, DANIEL

CLUB

PAL NEGRALEJO
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

VARA DE REY GONZALEZ COLOMA SHERRY

LOPEZ GARCIA, JAVIER
GARRIDO VILLACIEROS, ALICIA
MORATILLA PAJUELO, ATREYU
GONZALEZ MUNIZ, EDUARDO
FANGLIN CHEN

ALFAGEME PUGA, JUAN
LORENZ, ULF

TOLEDO GARCIA, ROGELIO
AGUIRRE OZORES, JAIME
PEREZ GARCIA DE PAREDES TOL
CALCERRADA LOPEZ, FAUSTINO
LLISO ARANGUREN, JORGE
GONZALEZ SALVADOR, BORJA
BLANCO DE ANDRES, ALFREDO
DE LA FUENTE MESONERO, LUIS
MARTINEZ SANZ, MARIO

GOMEZ PAUMARD, OLIVIER
ZORZO BENITO, ALEJANDRO
BOEDO GRANERO, ALFONSO
GHEORGHE HAURES, ALBERT
IZQUIERDO ALVAREZ, RAFAEL
MORATILLA ABAD, GUSTAVO
DURRELS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO
HERNANDEZ NARVAEZ, NICOLAS
RAMIREZ DE LA PISCINA BURGU
CHENG YU

RIVERA MATEOS, JOSE MANUEL
JUSDADO ECAY, DARIO
AGUAYO SOSA, CRISTHIAN DANI
PERNAS GONZALEZ, PABLO JOSE
ESCRIBANO SANUDO, JOSE LUIS
CENTELLA HERNANDEZ, JOSE
DAIMIEL MORA, CARLOS

XU YANG

MOYANO RASO, F JAVIER
ROMAN GARCIA, FELIPE
BISCEGLIA, NICOLA

AGUILAR CARRASCO, DIEGO
NIETO GARCIA, ALEJANDRO

LIXI DENG DENG

BOLOCAN BOLOCAN, NICOLAE
GOMEZ HOLGADO, JOSE MARIA
GONZALEZ SERRANO, RICARDO
MORATILLA PAJUELO, OLIVER
VILAGUT ORTA, EVA

SALDIAS BARRENECHE, RICARDO
GOMEZ MONITA, JAVIER

RUIZ DE VELASCO MARTINEZ DE
DIEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO
POLASTRI, FRANCO

MUNOZ CORSINI, RAFAEL
SALAS VARA DE REY, ALVARO
BERTRAN MARQUEZ, FELIPE

GOLF GETAFE

RCG GUADALMINA
NEW CLUB CABANI
NATURAVILA GOLF
PAL NEGRALEJO
TORREJON

OLI HINOJOSA
NORTE DE MADRID
RSHECC

GOLF GETAFE
TORRIJOS GOLF
RSHECC
ISLANTILLA

PAL NEGRALEJO
GOLF GETAFE

EL ESTUDIANTE
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
SHERRY

LAS ENCINAS

OLI HINOJOSA

NEW CLUB CABANI
LOMAS BOSQUE
FEDERACION MADR
SOMONTES
CENTRO NACIONAL
PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
AMIGOS HOYO 19
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
CERRADA RIOSECO
MONTEALVAR
ORENSEGOLF MAD
JARAMA RACE
CENTRO NACIONAL
FEDERACION MADR
RSHECC
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CLUB CABANI
EL PRAT
FEDERACION MADR
EL ROBLEDAL
FEDERACION MADR
PAL NEGRALEJO
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
CERDANA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

23,2
35,4
25,7
3,7

15,2
22,1
25,0
21,6
23,5
8,3

18,8
20,8
22,0
4,5

8,2

7,3

11,7
20,5
28,6
6,0

12,3
14,1
15,4
27,2
11,4
13,4
14,2
15,8
16,5
19,8
27,8
32,8
0,6

8,2

13,9
16,1
16,1
15,8
24,9
25,8
26,3
33,5
36,0
12,2
14,9
17,4
19,6
23,1
0,7

11,7
14,8
18,9
29,3
3,8

7,2

13,5
15,7
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FECHA: 31/08/2025 CODIGO: 883425987
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21
34
24
y

13
23
23
20
22
6

17
19
20
2

5

5

9

18
27
3

10
12
13
25
9

11
12
13
14
18
26
31
-3
5

11
14
14
13
23
24
25
32
35
10
13
15
17
21
0

9

12
17
28
y

4

11
13

1a

45
45
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

45
45
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
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TORNEO ROLL&GOLF 31.08.2025

Fecha Listado: 31/08/2025
Hora Listado: 18:27:27

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)

HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

64

68

77

82

89
91
92
93

95
96

98

100

SANCHEZ MARTIN, EDUARDO
MARTINEZ ROMAO, ALBERTO
ARANDA ARANDA, IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ COLADO, JAVIER
BLANCO DE SANTOS, ALFREDO
CORTES CARRASCO, FERNANDO
MOURELO NOVO, YAGO

LOPEZ GARCIA, PEDRO JUAN
CALCERRADA VILLA, BERNARDO
BRUNA DIAZ, DAVID

ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE
TARANILLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL
DEL PUEYO EXPOSITO, FRANCIS
CEBRIAN GROBA, FERNANDO
GARCIA SOISA, JOSE MARIA
GUIJARRO FLORES, ANTONIO
CEBRIAN TAPIA, FERNANDO
BLANCO LOPEZ, JOREL

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO
LIVA SANUDO, MARCOS
LOSADA MARTIN, PABLO

CALVO CAMARA, RAUL

PERELA SANZ, ARTURO
JIMENEZ ROMERO, INIGO
MENDEZ-VILLAMIL GARCIA, BOR
PEREZ DE LEMA DE LA MATA, A

CLUB

PAL NEGRALEJO
CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
PAL NEGRALEJO
ARGANDA DEL REY
LA CORUNA
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR
PAL NEGRALEJO
VILLA DE MADRID
NEW CLUB CABANI
GOLFDEGOLFOS
GUADALAJARA
GUADIANA
FEDERACION MADR
GUADALAJARA

PAL NEGRALEJO
GOLF PARK
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
GOLFDEGOLFOS
PAL NEGRALEJO
C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR

SANCHEZ-CAPUCHINO GUISASOLA EL ROBLEDAL

ARAMBURU FERNANDEZ, INIGO
DIAZ GALLEGO, FERNANDO
GOMEZ JIMENEZ, ISMAEL

ISASA CENTURION, ZULMA
ARAGON SANZ, PABLO
SARMENTERO ORTIZ, ESTEBAN
TORRALBO SANCHEZ, PEDRO
TEMINO DIAZ, EMILIO

ROMANO TERRADEZ, GREGORIO
AGUILAR CARRASCO, ALVARO
DE LUIS GARCIA, JUAN ANTONI
MARUGAN ORDONEZ, MANUEL
DE MOLINA BENAVIDES, ALVARO
MONTOYA VELASCO, INAKI
BARROSO UCEDA, MARIO
PERELA FERNANDEZ, OLIVER

RCG GUADALMINA
GOLFDEGOLFOS
PAL NEGRALEJO
CAMPO DE TIRO
C.T.G.

PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO
FEDERACION MADR
LA PENUELA
ORENSEGOLF MAD
TRES CANTOS
C.T.G.

LA SIESTA
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF GETAFE
GOLFDEGOLFOS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

17,5
18,6
19,4
25,9
33,0
33,1
6,7

17,3
20,8
29,9
11,9
12,8
16,7
16,4
19,9
23,0
24,0
20,2
35,4
16,0
24,4
25,6
20,2
33,9
13,9
13,8
18,8
20,1
32,1
33,3
35,3
9,3

25,8
34,2
22,4
15,5
32,6
20,9
18,9
22,6
29,9
31,2
30,8
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15
16
17
24
32
32
4

15
19
28
9

10
14
14
18
21
22
28
34
14
23
24
28
32
11
11
17
18
31
32
37
7

24
33
20
13
31
19
17
21
28
30
23

1a

30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
21
19
19
17
17
13

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
23
22
22
21
19
19
17
17
13



